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Event 1 : Mens Single Sculls Division 1

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 1 Mens Single Sculls Division 1 Heat 1

1 01.03 New Zealand (John Storey) 5      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 01.05 South Australia (Andrew Jackson) 3           7.95  +7.95
3 01.06 Tasmania (David Wright) 2           0.58  +8.53
4 01.07 Victoria (Sam Bailey) 4           0.73  +9.26

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 2 Mens Single Sculls Division 1 Heat 2

1 01.04 Queensland (Jared Bidwell) 4  8:28.26   0.00  +0.00
2 01.02 New South Wales (Chadd Pamer) 5              NTT
3 01.08 Western Australia (Adam Seroka) 2                 
4 01.01 Aust Capital Territory (Reese Graham) 3                 

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 26 Mens Single Sculls Division 1 A Final

1 01.04 Queensland (Jared Bidwell) 3  8:41.87   0.00  +0.00
2 01.08 Western Australia (Adam Seroka) 1  8:45.73   3.86  +3.86
3 01.03 New Zealand (John Storey) 4  8:46.17   0.44  +4.30
4 01.05 South Australia (Andrew Jackson) 2  9:10.59  24.42 +28.72
5 01.06 Tasmania (David Wright) 6  9:11.06   0.47 +29.19
6 01.02 New South Wales (Chadd Pamer) 5              DNF

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 25 Mens Single Sculls Division 1 B Final

1 01.07 Victoria (Sam Bailey) 2  9:08.40   0.00  +0.00
2 01.01 Aust Capital Territory (Reese Graham) 3  9:47.08  38.68 +38.68

Event 2 : Mens Single Sculls Division 2

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 3 Mens Single Sculls Division 2 Heat 1

1 02.04 Queensland (Hugo Struss) 5  8:31.43   0.00  +0.00
2 02.06 Tasmania (Alister Foot) 4  8:49.12  17.69 +17.69
3 02.05 South Australia (Turon White) 2  8:51.41   2.29 +19.98
4 02.02 New South Wales (Alistair Matthews) 3  8:55.65   4.24 +24.22

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 4 Mens Single Sculls Division 2 Heat 2

1 02.03 New Zealand (Joseph Sullivan) 5  8:40.13   0.00  +0.00
2 02.07 Victoria (Tommy Bertrand) 4  8:43.96   3.83  +3.83
3 02.08 Western Australia (Michael Glorie) 3  9:02.98  19.02 +22.85
4 02.01 Aust Capital Territory (Zac Cleaver) 2  9:09.30   6.32 +29.17

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 28 Mens Single Sculls Division 2 A Final

1 02.03 New Zealand (Joseph Sullivan) 3  8:44.67   0.00  +0.00
2 02.04 Queensland (Hugo Struss) 4  8:54.24   9.57  +9.57
3 02.07 Victoria (Tommy Bertrand) 5  9:03.27   9.03 +18.60
4 02.08 Western Australia (Michael Glorie) 1  9:11.64   8.37 +26.97
5 02.05 South Australia (Turon White) 6  9:13.53   1.89 +28.86
6 02.06 Tasmania (Alister Foot) 2  9:14.56   1.03 +29.89
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 27 Mens Single Sculls Division 2 B Final

1 02.02 New South Wales (Alistair Matthews) 2  9:17.97   0.00  +0.00
2 02.01 Aust Capital Territory (Zac Cleaver) 3  9:46.60  28.63 +28.63

Event 3 : Womens Coxless Pairs Division 1

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 5 Womens Coxless Pairs Division 1 Heat 1

1 03.04 Queensland (McCarthy,Beasley) 5  9:18.97   0.00  +0.00
2 03.03 New Zealand (Williamson,Starnes) 4  9:22.65   3.68  +3.68
3 03.07 Victoria (Batliwalla,McKay) 3  9:45.28  22.63 +26.31
4 03.08 Western Australia (Drummond,Sonter) 2 10:22.98  37.70 +64.01

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 6 Womens Coxless Pairs Division 1 Heat 2

1 03.05 South Australia (Monson,Osti) 4  9:09.30   0.00  +0.00
2 03.06 Tasmania (French,Tremayne) 2  9:21.36  12.06 +12.06
3 03.01 Aust Capital Territory (Northam,Foran) 3  9:30.85   9.49 +21.55
4 03.02 New South Wales (Handley,O'Regan) 5  9:47.29  16.44 +37.99

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 30 Womens Coxless Pairs Division 1 A Final

1 03.05 South Australia (Monson,Osti) 3  9:09.92   0.00  +0.00
2 03.06 Tasmania (French,Tremayne) 5  9:28.08  18.16 +18.16
3 03.03 New Zealand (Williamson,Starnes) 2  9:30.98   2.90 +21.06
4 03.01 Aust Capital Territory (Northam,Foran) 1  9:34.89   3.91 +24.97
5 03.04 Queensland (McCarthy,Beasley) 4  9:45.07  10.18 +35.15
6 03.07 Victoria (Batliwalla,McKay) 6  9:58.08  13.01 +48.16

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 29 Womens Coxless Pairs Division 1 B Final

1 03.02 New South Wales (Handley,O'Regan) 2 10:05.91   0.00  +0.00
2 03.08 Western Australia (Drummond,Sonter) 3 10:25.80  19.89 +19.89

Event 4 : Womens Coxless Pairs Division 2

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 7 Womens Coxless Pairs Division 2 Heat 1

1 04.02 New South Wales (Eddington,Allen) 5  9:28.15   0.00  +0.00
2 04.06 Tasmania (Gehrich,Flecker) 4  9:39.70  11.55 +11.55
3 04.03 New Zealand (Fenwick,Bane) 2  9:41.65   1.95 +13.50
4 04.04 Queensland (Eke,Herron) 3  9:49.09   7.44 +20.94

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 8 Womens Coxless Pairs Division 2 Heat 2

1 04.07 Victoria (Yann,Battaglia) 5  9:33.16   0.00  +0.00
2 04.05 South Australia (Munns-Cook,McRae) 4 10:14.06  40.90 +40.90
3 04.08 Western Australia (Golding,Depiazzi) 2 10:36.87  22.81 +63.71
4 04.01 Aust Capital Territory (Tamsitt,Peatey*) 3 11:33.97  57.10 +120.8

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 32 Womens Coxless Pairs Division 2 A Final

1 04.02 New South Wales (Eddington,Allen) 3  9:29.44   0.00  +0.00
2 04.07 Victoria (Yann,Battaglia) 4  9:37.00   7.56  +7.56
3 04.03 New Zealand (Fenwick,Bane) 1  9:43.32   6.32 +13.88
4 04.06 Tasmania (Gehrich,Flecker) 5  9:49.06   5.74 +19.62
5 04.05 South Australia (Munns-Cook,McRae) 2 10:01.46  12.40 +32.02
6 04.08 Western Australia (Golding,Depiazzi) 6 10:38.85  37.39 +69.41

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 31 Womens Coxless Pairs Division 2 B Final

1 04.04 Queensland (Eke,Herron) 2 10:03.57   0.00  +0.00
2 04.01 Aust Capital Territory (Tamsitt,Peatey*) 3 11:21.47  77.90 +77.90

*substitute

Event 5 : Mens Lightweight Double Sculls

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 9 Mens Lightweight Double Sculls Heat 1

1 05.06 Tasmania (Causon,Matthews) 4  8:12.12   0.00  +0.00
2 05.05 South Australia (Martin,Gora) 5  8:19.40   7.28  +7.28
3 05.03 New Zealand (Lassche,Milne) 3  8:22.81   3.41 +10.69
4 05.04 Queensland (Fortune,Harrison) 2  8:33.53  10.72 +21.41

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 10 Mens Lightweight Double Sculls Heat 2

1 05.02 New South Wales (Townsend,Alexander) 2  8:17.10   0.00  +0.00
2 05.07 Victoria (Wright,Nickson) 3  8:18.96   1.86  +1.86
3 05.08 Western Australia (Clarke,Watson) 4  8:21.47   2.51  +4.37
4 05.01 Aust Capital Territory (Casey,Watkins) 5  9:22.32  60.85 +65.22

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 34 Mens Lightweight Double Sculls A Final

1 05.05 South Australia (Martin,Gora) 5  7:56.18   0.00  +0.00
2 05.03 New Zealand (Lassche,Milne) 1  7:59.78   3.60  +3.60
3 05.06 Tasmania (Causon,Matthews) 3  8:01.08   1.30  +4.90
4 05.02 New South Wales (Townsend,Alexander) 4  8:02.76   1.68  +6.58
5 05.07 Victoria (Wright,Nickson) 2  8:12.49   9.73 +16.31
6 05.08 Western Australia (Clarke,Watson) 6  8:15.99   3.50 +19.81

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 33 Mens Lightweight Double Sculls B Final

1 05.04 Queensland (Fortune,Harrison) 3  8:43.63   0.00  +0.00
2 05.01 Aust Capital Territory (Casey,Watkins) 2  9:05.97  22.34 +22.34

Event 6 : Mens Lightweight Single Sculls (Spares)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 11 Mens Lightweight Single Sculls (Spares) Heat 1

1 06.01 New South Wales (Luke Freeman) 4  9:09.38   0.00  +0.00
2 06.06 Western Australia (Tim Philpot) 3  9:40.41  31.03 +31.03
3 06.03 South Australia (John Jackson) 5  9:52.89  12.48 +43.51
4 06.05 Victoria (James Ferrie) 2 10:03.59  10.70 +54.21

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 12 Mens Lightweight Single Sculls (Spares) Heat 2

1 06.04 Tasmania (Mark Rippon) 2  9:12.18   0.00  +0.00
2 06.02 New Zealand (Richard Sharp) 4  9:39.88  27.70 +27.70
3 06.07 Queensland (Kane Ramon*) 3  9:46.72   6.84 +34.54

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 36 Mens Lightweight Single Sculls (Spares) A Final

1 06.01 New South Wales (Luke Freeman) 4  8:54.87   0.00  +0.00
2 06.04 Tasmania (Mark Rippon) 3  9:02.70   7.83  +7.83
3 06.06 Western Australia (Tim Philpot) 2  9:17.84  15.14 +22.97
4 06.02 New Zealand (Richard Sharp) 5  9:37.22  19.38 +42.35

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 35 Mens Lightweight Single Sculls (Spares) B Final

1 06.07 Queensland (Kane Ramon*) 3  9:41.14   0.00  +0.00
2 06.05 Victoria (James Ferrie) 4  9:49.09   7.95  +7.95
3 06.03 South Australia (John Jackson) 2 10:00.80  11.71 +19.66

*substitute

Event 7 : Womens Singles Sculls Division 1

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 13 Womens Singles Sculls Division 1 Heat 1

1 07.04 Queensland (Sascha Lahey) 3 10:35.74   0.00  +0.00
2 07.07 Victoria (Rachel Thomas) 4 10:39.35   3.61  +3.61
3 07.02 New South Wales (Renee Kirby) 2 10:40.74   1.39  +5.00
4 07.06 Tasmania (Emma Gale) 5 11:16.97  36.23 +41.23

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 14 Womens Singles Sculls Division 1 Heat 2

1 07.08 Western Australia (Alexandra Hagan) 3 10:43.37   0.00  +0.00
2 07.01 Aust Capital Territory (Emma Cook) 2 10:57.08  13.71 +13.71
3 07.03 New Zealand (Odette Sceats) 4 11:05.11   8.03 +21.74
4 07.05 South Australia (Stephanie Monson) 5 11:19.93  14.82 +36.56

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 38 Womens Singles Sculls Division 1 A Final

1 07.02 New South Wales (Renee Kirby) 1  9:13.15   0.00  +0.00
2 07.07 Victoria (Rachel Thomas) 5  9:18.65   5.50  +5.50
3 07.03 New Zealand (Odette Sceats) 6  9:21.14   2.49  +7.99
4 07.04 Queensland (Sascha Lahey) 3  9:26.29   5.15 +13.14
5 07.01 Aust Capital Territory (Emma Cook) 2  9:30.01   3.72 +16.86
6 07.08 Western Australia (Alexandra Hagan) 4  9:35.00   4.99 +21.85

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 37 Womens Singles Sculls Division 1 B Final

1 07.05 South Australia (Stephanie Monson) 3  9:46.46   0.00  +0.00
2 07.06 Tasmania (Emma Gale) 2  9:55.57   9.11  +9.11

Event 8 : Women Singles Sculls Division 2

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 15 Women Singles Sculls Division 2 Heat 1

1 08.04 Queensland (Alison Scobbie) 3 10:43.61   0.00  +0.00
2 08.07 Victoria (Heidi Wilson) 4 10:53.55   9.94  +9.94
3 08.03 New Zealand (Rebecca Boyes) 2 11:07.36  13.81 +23.75
4 08.02 New South Wales (Ashleigh Peppernell) 5 11:18.77  11.41 +35.16

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 16 Women Singles Sculls Division 2 Heat 2

1 08.05 South Australia (Anna McRae) 3 11:04.65   0.00  +0.00
2 08.01 Aust Capital Territory (Erin Neil) 2 11:32.80  28.15 +28.15
3 08.06 Tasmania (Rebecca Trethewie) 4 11:40.38   7.58 +35.73
4 08.08 Western Australia (Jessica Martyn) 5 12:01.94  21.56 +57.29

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 40 Women Singles Sculls Division 2 A Final

1 08.04 Queensland (Alison Scobbie) 3  9:09.03   0.00  +0.00
2 08.05 South Australia (Anna McRae) 4  9:12.77   3.74  +3.74
3 08.07 Victoria (Heidi Wilson) 5  9:20.30   7.53 +11.27
4 08.03 New Zealand (Rebecca Boyes) 1  9:28.49   8.19 +19.46
5 08.01 Aust Capital Territory (Erin Neil) 2  9:45.87  17.38 +36.84
6 08.06 Tasmania (Rebecca Trethewie) 6  9:58.74  12.87 +49.71

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 39 Women Singles Sculls Division 2 B Final

1 08.02 New South Wales (Ashleigh Peppernell) 3  9:33.43   0.00  +0.00
2 08.08 Western Australia (Jessica Martyn) 2 10:12.99  39.56 +39.56

Event 9 : Mens Coxless Pairs Division 1

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 17 Mens Coxless Pairs Division 1 Heat 1

1 09.02 New South Wales (Boyce,Allsop) 2  8:25.27   0.00  +0.00
2 09.07 Victoria (Machin,Swann) 4  8:33.04   7.77  +7.77
3 09.06 Tasmania (Gehrich,Harris) 5  8:39.66   6.62 +14.39
4 09.04 Queensland (Smith,Shepherd) 3  8:41.61   1.95 +16.34

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 18 Mens Coxless Pairs Division 1 Heat 2

1 09.05 South Australia (Kinnear,Bolt) 2  8:26.53   0.00  +0.00
2 09.08 Western Australia (Brewer,O'Shea) 3  8:42.97  16.44 +16.44
3 09.03 New Zealand (Newman,Macann) 4  8:54.42  11.45 +27.89
4 09.01 Aust Capital Territory (Barnier,Curtois) 5  9:03.80   9.38 +37.27

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 42 Mens Coxless Pairs Division 1 A Final

1 09.02 New South Wales (Boyce,Allsop) 3      ntt   0.00  +0.00
2 09.05 South Australia (Kinnear,Bolt) 4           3.65  +3.65
3 09.08 Western Australia (Brewer,O'Shea) 2          11.60 +15.25
4 09.07 Victoria (Machin,Swann) 5           3.80 +19.05
5 09.06 Tasmania (Gehrich,Harris) 1           1.50 +20.55
6 09.03 New Zealand (Newman,Macann) 6           6.07 +26.62

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 41 Mens Coxless Pairs Division 1 B Final

1 09.04 Queensland (Smith,Shepherd) 2  8:05.44   0.00  +0.00
2 09.01 Aust Capital Territory (Barnier,Curtois) 3  8:13.66   8.22  +8.22
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Event 10 : Mens Coxless Pairs Division 2

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 19 Mens Coxless Pairs Division 2 Heat 1

1 10.08 Queensland (Kolb,Pattison) 5  8:43.35   0.00  +0.00
2 10.03 New Zealand (Letham,Howard) 4  8:47.54   4.19  +4.19
3 10.05 Tasmania (Holland,Davey) 2  8:48.27   0.73  +4.92
4 10.06 Victoria (Delaney,Adams) 3  9:06.74  18.47 +23.39

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 20 Mens Coxless Pairs Division 2 Heat 2

1 10.04 South Australia (Coudraye,McRae) 5  8:34.07   0.00  +0.00
2 10.02 New South Wales (Neuhaus,Conolly) 3  8:54.57  20.50 +20.50
3 10.07 Western Australia (Platell,Dee) 4  9:05.82  11.25 +31.75
4 10.01 Aust Capital Territory (Owen,Carron-Arthur) 2  9:26.38  20.56 +52.31

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 44 Mens Coxless Pairs Division 2 A Final

1 10.04 South Australia (Coudraye,McRae) 3  7:33.79   0.00  +0.00
2 10.08 Queensland (Kolb,Pattison) 4  7:41.48   7.69  +7.69
3 10.03 New Zealand (Letham,Howard) 2  7:44.33   2.85 +10.54
4 10.02 New South Wales (Neuhaus,Conolly) 5  7:46.24   1.91 +12.45
5 10.05 Tasmania (Holland,Davey) 6  7:47.67   1.43 +13.88
6 10.07 Western Australia (Platell,Dee) 1  8:00.04  12.37 +26.25

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 43 Mens Coxless Pairs Division 2 B Final

1 10.06 Victoria (Delaney,Adams) 3  8:00.90   0.00  +0.00
2 10.01 Aust Capital Territory (Owen,Carron-Arthur) 2  8:23.16  22.26 +22.26

Event 11 : Womens Lightweight Double Sculls

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 21 Womens Lightweight Double Sculls Heat 1

1 11.03 New Zealand (Thomas,Ayling) 3  9:32.91   0.00  +0.00
2 11.02 New South Wales (Peile,Boehm) 5  9:39.11   6.20  +6.20
3 11.04 Queensland (Quinn,Fernandez-Preiksa) 2  9:59.03  19.92 +26.12
4 11.01 Aust Capital Territory (Hart,Groothoff) 4 11:02.43  63.40 +89.52

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 22 Womens Lightweight Double Sculls Heat 2

1 11.06 Tasmania (Cottam,Hibbs) 2  8:57.97   0.00  +0.00
2 11.07 Victoria (Adamson,Hicks) 3  9:24.44  26.47 +26.47
3 11.08 Western Australia (Jansen,Hayes) 4 10:02.51  38.07 +64.54
4 11.05 South Australia (Ricketts,Parsons) 5 10:22.72  20.21 +84.75

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 46 Womens Lightweight Double Sculls A Final

1 11.06 Tasmania (Cottam,Hibbs) 4  8:01.09   0.00  +0.00
2 11.07 Victoria (Adamson,Hicks) 2  8:11.53  10.44 +10.44
3 11.03 New Zealand (Thomas,Ayling) 3  8:14.45   2.92 +13.36
4 11.02 New South Wales (Peile,Boehm) 5  8:25.89  11.44 +24.80
5 11.04 Queensland (Quinn,Fernandez-Preiksa) 1  8:34.17   8.28 +33.08
6 11.08 Western Australia (Jansen,Hayes) 6  8:39.29   5.12 +38.20



Issued :  3/9/06  11:28 AM

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 45 Womens Lightweight Double Sculls B Final

1 11.05 South Australia (Ricketts,Parsons) 2  9:02.23   0.00  +0.00
2 11.01 Aust Capital Territory (Hart,Groothoff) 3  9:13.10  10.87 +10.87

Event 12 : Womens Lightweight Single Sculls (Spares)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 23 Womens Lightweight Single Sculls (Spares) Heat 1

1 12.04 Queensland (Heather McNeil) 5 10:12.22   0.00  +0.00
2 12.02 New South Wales (Natalie Matthews) 6 10:41.56  29.34 +29.34
3 12.03 New Zealand (Courtney Jacks) 3 10:49.35   7.79 +37.13
4 12.06 Victoria (Cecelia Riley) 4 10:49.65   0.30 +37.43
5 12.07 Western Australia (Melissa James) 2 11:02.94  13.29 +50.72

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 24 Womens Lightweight Single Sculls (Spares) Heat 2

12.05 South Australia (Erin Lorenzini) 2 SCRATCHED
12.01 Aust Capital Territory (Grace Peatey) 3 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 48 Womens Lightweight Single Sculls (Spares) A Final

1 12.04 Queensland (Heather McNeil) 2  9:03.67   0.00  +0.00
2 12.06 Victoria (Cecelia Riley) 5  9:22.40  18.73 +18.73
3 12.02 New South Wales (Natalie Matthews) 3  9:27.10   4.70 +23.43
4 12.03 New Zealand (Courtney Jacks) 4  9:35.58   8.48 +31.91
5 12.07 Western Australia (Melissa James) 6  9:44.63   9.05 +40.96

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 47 Womens Lightweight Single Sculls (Spares) B Final

Event 13 : Mens Coxless Fours

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 49 Mens Coxless Fours Heat 1

1 13.05 South Australia (Coudraye,McRae,Kinnear,Bolt) 5  6:47.87   0.00  +0.00
2 13.02 New South Wales (Boyce,Allsop,Neuhaus,Conolly) 3  6:51.37   3.50  +3.50
3 13.04 Queensland (Smith,Pattison,Kolb,Shepherd) 2  6:58.03   6.66 +10.16
4 13.01 Aust Capital Territory (Carron-Arthur,Owen,Barnier,Curtois) 4  7:07.34   9.31 +19.47

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 50 Mens Coxless Fours Heat 2

1 13.07 Victoria (Delaney,Swann,Adams,Machin) 4  6:46.44   0.00  +0.00
2 13.08 Western Australia (Brewer,O'Shea,Dee,Platell) 2  6:50.36   3.92  +3.92
3 13.03 New Zealand (Letham,Howard,Sharp*,Macann) 5  6:50.41   0.05  +3.97
4 13.06 Tasmania (Holland,Davey,Gehrich,Harris) 3  6:52.64   2.23  +6.20

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 56 Mens Coxless Fours A Final

1 13.05 South Australia (Coudraye,McRae,Kinnear,Bolt) 3  7:22.24   0.00  +0.00
2 13.02 New South Wales (Boyce,Allsop,Neuhaus,Conolly) 5  7:30.15   7.91  +7.91
3 13.08 Western Australia (Brewer,O'Shea,Dee,Platell) 2  7:36.08   5.93 +13.84
4 13.04 Queensland (Smith,Pattison,Kolb,Shepherd) 1  7:39.85   3.77 +17.61
5 13.07 Victoria (Delaney,Swann,Adams,Machin) 4  7:41.67   1.82 +19.43
6 13.03 New Zealand (Letham,Howard,Sharp*,Macann) 6  8:03.81  22.14 +41.57

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 55 Mens Coxless Fours B Final

1 13.06 Tasmania (Holland,Davey,Gehrich,Harris) 3  7:56.69   0.00  +0.00
2 13.01 Aust Capital Territory (Carron-Arthur,Owen,Barnier,Curtois) 2  8:07.14  10.45 +10.45

Event 14 : Womens Quadruples Sculls

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 51 Womens Quadruples Sculls Heat 1

1 14.07 Victoria (Adamson,Hicks,Wilson,Thomas) 5  7:24.25   0.00  +0.00
2 14.03 New Zealand (Thomas,Boyes,Sceats,Ayling) 4  7:42.21  17.96 +17.96
3 14.02 New South Wales (Peile,Peppernell,Kirby,Boehm) 3  7:49.52   7.31 +25.27
4 14.08 Western Australia (Hagan,Martyn,Hayes,Jansen) 2  7:59.82  10.30 +35.57

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 52 Womens Quadruples Sculls Heat 2

1 14.06 Tasmania (Trethewie,Gale,Cottam,Hibbs) 4  7:25.50   0.00  +0.00
2 14.04 Queensland (Quinn,Fernandez-Preiksa,Lahey,Scobbie) 5  7:34.81   9.31  +9.31
3 14.05 South Australia (Ricketts,Parsons,Lorenzini*,McRae) 3  7:37.76   2.95 +12.26
4 14.01 Aust Capital Territory (Hart,Groothoff,Neil,Cook) 2  7:57.40  19.64 +31.90

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 58 Womens Quadruples Sculls A Final

1 14.07 Victoria (Adamson,Hicks,Wilson,Thomas) 4  8:16.05   0.00  +0.00
2 14.03 New Zealand (Thomas,Boyes,Sceats,Ayling) 2  8:20.31   4.26  +4.26
3 14.06 Tasmania (Trethewie,Gale,Cottam,Hibbs) 3  8:22.87   2.56  +6.82
4 14.02 New South Wales (Peile,Peppernell,Kirby,Boehm) 6  8:32.70   9.83 +16.65
5 14.04 Queensland (Quinn,Fernandez-Preiksa,Lahey,Scobbie) 5  8:46.99  14.29 +30.94
6 14.05 South Australia (Ricketts,Parsons,Lorenzini*,McRae) 1  9:05.02  18.03 +48.97

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 57 Womens Quadruples Sculls B Final

1 14.01 Aust Capital Territory (Hart,Groothoff,Neil,Cook) 2  9:01.75   0.00  +0.00
2 14.08 Western Australia (Hagan,Martyn,Hayes,Jansen) 3  9:31.99  30.24 +30.24

Event 15 : Mixed Double Sculls (Spares)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 54 Mixed Double Sculls (Spares) Heat 2

15.07 New South Wales (Freeman,Matthews) 2 SCRATCHED
15.02 South Australia (Lorenzini,Jackson) 4 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 53 Mixed Double Sculls (Spares) A Final

1 15.06 NSW/Tasmania (Rippon,Matthews*) 5  8:09.11   0.00  +0.00
2 15.05 Queensland (Ramon*,McNeil) 3  8:20.42  11.31 +11.31
3 15.04 Western Australia (Philpot,James) 4  8:25.45   5.03 +16.34
4 15.03 Victoria (Riley,Ferrie) 2  8:27.74   2.29 +18.63
5 15.01 New Zealand/SA (Jacks,Jackson*) 1  8:39.83  12.09 +30.72

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 59 Mixed Double Sculls (Spares) B Final

1 15.06 NSW/Tasmania (Rippon,Matthews*) 5  9:05.60   0.00  +0.00
2 15.05 Queensland (Ramon*,McNeil) 1  9:10.72   5.12  +5.12
3 15.04 Western Australia (Philpot,James) 2  9:11.79   1.07  +6.19
4 15.03 Victoria (Riley,Ferrie) 4 10:06.94  55.15 +61.34
5 15.01 New Zealand/SA (Jacks,Jackson*) 3 10:17.22  10.28 +71.62

*substitute

Event 16 : Mens Quadruple Sculls

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 61 Mens Quadruple Sculls Heat 1

1 16.06 Tasmania (Causon,Matthews,Wright,Foot) 4  7:41.13   0.00  +0.00
2 16.07 Victoria (Wright,Bertrand,Bailey,Nickson) 2  7:47.77   6.64  +6.64
3 16.04 Queensland (Fortune,Harrison,Struss,Bidwell) 3  8:26.13  38.36 +45.00
4 16.01 Aust Capital Territory (Casey,Cleaver,Graham,Watkins) 5  8:45.02  18.89 +63.89

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 62 Mens Quadruple Sculls Heat 2

1 16.03 New Zealand (Lassche,Sullivan,Storey,Milne) 5  7:36.68   0.00  +0.00
2 16.02 New South Wales (Townsend,Freeman*,Matthews,Alexander) 4  7:38.49   1.81  +1.81
3 16.05 South Australia (Gora,White,Jackson,Martin) 2  7:40.03   1.54  +3.35
4 16.08 Western Australia (Seroka,Watson,Clarke,Glorie) 3  7:48.38   8.35 +11.70

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 66 Mens Quadruple Sculls A Final

1 16.04 Queensland (Fortune,Harrison,Struss,Bidwell) 1  7:08.49   0.00  +0.00
2 16.03 New Zealand (Lassche,Sullivan,Storey,Milne) 4  7:10.93   2.44  +2.44
3 16.06 Tasmania (Causon,Matthews,Wright,Foot) 3  7:14.39   3.46  +5.90
4 16.02 New South Wales (Townsend,Freeman*,Matthews,Alexander) 2  7:19.32   4.93 +10.83
5 16.05 South Australia (Gora,White,Jackson,Martin) 6  7:20.90   1.58 +12.41
6 16.07 Victoria (Wright,Bertrand,Bailey,Nickson) 5  7:22.24   1.34 +13.75

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 65 Mens Quadruple Sculls B Final

1 16.08 Western Australia (Seroka,Watson,Clarke,Glorie) 3  7:33.03   0.00  +0.00
2 16.01 Aust Capital Territory (Casey,Cleaver,Graham,Watkins) 2  7:59.03  26.00 +26.00

Event 17 : Womens Coxless Fours

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 63 Womens Coxless Fours Heat 1

1 17.05 South Australia (Munns-Cook,McRae,Monson,Osti) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 17.02 New South Wales (Handley,O'Regan,Eddington,Allen) 4           4.72  +4.72
3 17.03 New Zealand (Williamson,Starnes,Fenwick,Bane) 5           5.97 +10.69
4 17.06 Tasmania (Kirby-Fahey*,Tremayne,French,Flecker) 2          31.86 +42.55

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 64 Womens Coxless Fours Heat 2

1 17.07 Victoria (McKay,Batliwalla,Yann,Battaglia) 5  8:53.48   0.00  +0.00
2 17.01 Aust Capital Territory (Peatey*,Tamsitt,Northam,Foran) 2  9:13.73  20.25 +20.25
3 17.04 Queensland (Herron,Eke,McCarthy,Beasley) 3  9:29.25  15.52 +35.77
4 17.08 Western Australia (Drummond,Sonter,Golding,Depiazzi) 4  9:45.36  16.11 +51.88

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 68 Womens Coxless Fours A Final

1 17.05 South Australia (Munns-Cook,McRae,Monson,Osti) 3  8:22.15   0.00  +0.00
2 17.03 New Zealand (Williamson,Starnes,Fenwick,Bane) 1  8:28.42   6.27  +6.27
3 17.07 Victoria (McKay,Batliwalla,Yann,Battaglia) 4  8:34.62   6.20 +12.47
4 17.02 New South Wales (Handley,O'Regan,Eddington,Allen) 5  8:39.79   5.17 +17.64
5 17.04 Queensland (Herron,Eke,McCarthy,Beasley) 6  8:53.44  13.65 +31.29
6 17.01 Aust Capital Territory (Peatey*,Tamsitt,Northam,Foran) 2  9:00.90   7.46 +38.75

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 67 Womens Coxless Fours B Final

1 17.06 Tasmania (Kirby-Fahey*,Tremayne,French,Flecker) 2  9:06.89   0.00  +0.00
2 17.08 Western Australia (Drummond,Sonter,Golding,Depiazzi) 3  9:18.10  11.21 +11.21

*substitute

Event 18 : Mens Coxed Eights

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 69 Mens Coxed Eights Heat 1

1 18.02 New South Wales
(Townsend,Pamer,Matthews,Conolly,Boyce,Allsop,Neuhaus,Alexander,c:Lister) 2  6:11.47   0.00  +0.00

2 18.08 Western Australia
(Brewer,O'Shea,Seroka,Watson,Dee,Platell,Clarke,Glorie,c:Rawlinson) 3  6:13.70   2.23  +2.23

3 18.07 Victoria
(Wright,Nickson,Bertrand,Bailey,Delaney,Swann,Adams,Machin,c:Lefebvre) 5  6:14.63   0.93  +3.16

4 18.06 Tasmania
(Matthews,Causon,Holland,Davey,Foot,Wright,Gehrich,Harris,c:Kirby-Fahey) 4  6:15.30   0.67  +3.83

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 70 Mens Coxed Eights Heat 2

1 18.05 South Australia
(Jackson,Gora,White,Martin,Coudraye,McRae,Kinnear,Bolt,c:Giulianetti) 2  6:14.91   0.00  +0.00

2 18.03 New Zealand
(Lassche,Milne,Sullivan,Howard,Letham,Sharp*,Macann,Storey,c:Henry) 4  6:18.01   3.10  +3.10

3 18.04 Queensland
(Fortune,Harrison,Smith,Shepherd,Struss,Pattison,Kolb,Bidwell,c:Moore) 3  6:19.46   1.45  +4.55

4 18.01 Aust Capital Territory
(Owen,Carron-Arthur,Cleaver,Watkins,Curtois,Graham*,Casey,Barnier,c:Burnett) 5  6:22.07   2.61  +7.16

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 75 Mens Coxed Eights A Final

1 18.02 New South Wales
(Townsend,Pamer,Matthews,Conolly,Boyce,Allsop,Neuhaus,Alexander,c:Lister) 4  6:04.57   0.00  +0.00

2 18.05 South Australia
(Jackson,Gora,White,Martin,Coudraye,McRae,Kinnear,Bolt,c:Giulianetti) 3  6:10.20   5.63  +5.63

3 18.04 Queensland
(Fortune,Harrison,Smith,Shepherd,Struss,Pattison,Kolb,Bidwell,c:Moore) 1  6:13.48   3.28  +8.91

4 18.08 Western Australia
(Brewer,O'Shea,Seroka,Watson,Dee,Platell,Clarke,Glorie,c:Rawlinson) 2  6:14.90   1.42 +10.33

5 18.03 New Zealand
(Lassche,Milne,Sullivan,Howard,Letham,Sharp*,Macann,Storey,c:Henry) 5  6:19.44   4.54 +14.87

6 18.07 Victoria
(Wright,Nickson,Bertrand,Bailey,Delaney,Swann,Adams,Machin,c:Lefebvre) 6  6:20.92   1.48 +16.35

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 74 Mens Coxed Eights B Final

1 18.06 Tasmania
(Matthews,Causon,Holland,Davey,Foot,Wright,Gehrich,Harris,c:Kirby-Fahey) 2  6:21.46   0.00  +0.00

2 18.01 Aust Capital Territory
(Owen,Carron-Arthur,Cleaver,Watkins,Curtois,Graham*,Casey,Barnier,c:Burnett) 3  6:32.75  11.29 +11.29

*substitute

Event 19 : Womens Coxed Eights

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 71 Womens Coxed Eights Heat 1

1 19.07 Victoria
(Wilson,Battaglia,Yann,Batliwalla,McKay,Thomas,Adamson,Hicks,c:Fitzgibbon) 2  6:52.04   0.00  +0.00

2 19.03 New Zealand
(Thomas,Bane,Boyes,Sceats,Fenwick,Starnes,Williamson,Ayling,c:Milner) 5  6:52.89   0.85  +0.85

3 19.04 Queensland
(Quinn,Fernandez-Preiksa,Scobbie,Eke,Herron,Lahey,McCarthy,Beasley,c:Gilbert) 4  6:53.60   0.71  +1.56

4 19.02 New South Wales
(Handley,Peile,Peppernell,O'Regan,Eddington,Allen,Kirby,Boehm,c:Williams) 3  6:54.77   1.17  +2.73

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 72 Womens Coxed Eights Heat 2

1 19.06 Tasmania
(Hibbs,Trethewie,Gale,Cottam,French,Tremayne,Gehrich,Flecker,c:Sluce) 5  7:00.53   0.00  +0.00

2 19.05 South Australia
(Ricketts,Parsons,Lorenzini,McRae,Munns-Cook*,McRae,Monson,Osti,c:Hyde) 3  7:07.56   7.03  +7.03

3 19.08 Western Australia
(Hagan,Martyn,Drummond,Sonter,Golding,Depiazzi,Hayes,Jansen,c:Ayers) 4  7:11.82   4.26 +11.29

4 19.01 Aust Capital Territory
(Hart,Groothoff,Neil,Peatey*,Tamsitt,Northam,Foran,Cook,c:Long) 2  7:20.80   8.98 +20.27

Progress : 1,2,3->Final, Rest->Final B *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 77 Womens Coxed Eights A Final

1 19.03 New Zealand
(Thomas,Bane,Boyes,Sceats,Fenwick,Starnes,Williamson,Ayling,c:Milner) 5  6:58.06   0.00  +0.00

2 19.07 Victoria
(Wilson,Battaglia,Yann,Batliwalla,McKay,Thomas,Adamson,Hicks,c:Fitzgibbon) 3  6:59.53   1.47  +1.47

3 19.04 Queensland
(Quinn,Fernandez-Preiksa,Scobbie,Eke,Herron,Lahey,McCarthy,Beasley,c:Gilbert) 1  7:02.01   2.48  +3.95

4 19.06 Tasmania
(Hibbs,Trethewie,Gale,Cottam,French,Tremayne,Gehrich,Flecker,c:Sluce) 4  7:07.10   5.09  +9.04

5 19.05 South Australia
(Ricketts,Parsons,Lorenzini,McRae,Munns-Cook*,McRae,Monson,Osti,c:Hyde) 2  7:07.35   0.25  +9.29

6 19.08 Western Australia
(Hagan,Martyn,Drummond,Sonter,Golding,Depiazzi,Hayes,Jansen,c:Ayers) 6  7:24.40  17.05 +26.34

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 76 Womens Coxed Eights B Final

1 19.02 New South Wales
(Handley,Peile,Peppernell,O'Regan,Eddington,Allen,Kirby,Boehm,c:Williams) 3  7:15.49   0.00  +0.00

2 19.01 Aust Capital Territory
(Hart,Groothoff,Neil,Peatey*,Tamsitt,Northam,Foran,Cook,c:Long) 2  7:37.01  21.52 +21.52

*substitute
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Event 20 : Mixed QUAD/DOUBE Sculls (Spares)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 73 Mixed QUAD/DOUBE Sculls (Spares) Final

1 20.02 Mix4x 2 (Rippon,McNeil,Philpot,Jacks) 3  7:09.66   0.00  +0.00
2 20.01 Mix4x 1 (Ramon,James,Jackson,Riley) 2  7:19.59   9.93  +9.93
3 20.03 Mix2x (Ferrie,Matthews,TBA,TBA) 6  8:11.41  51.82 +61.75


